

S. No. 15
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 488/2024

WALI MOHAMMAD DAR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ateeb Kawoosa, Advocate

Vs.

BILAL AHMAD SHEIKH AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Furqan Yaqub, Ga
Mr. Shuja Ul Haq, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
17.12.2025

Heard in part.

List tomorrow i.e. 18.12.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
17.12.2025.
"Imtiyaz"